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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N1 30.83

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 31.97

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R3 33.53

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A4 33.65

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E5 33.99

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H6 34.60

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A7 34.79

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G8 34.92

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace9 34.99

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M10 35.59

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D11 36.10

UN-NE 10Bernard, Lauren R12 36.84

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G13 36.92

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W14 37.59

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B15 38.84

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G16 40.18

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M17 40.39

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R18 40.90

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E19 40.92

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B20 41.64

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M21 42.22

UN-NE  9Netishen, Katherine M22 42.23

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E23 42.52

CAN-NE  7Levitsky, Harper R24 43.87

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C25 44.14

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne26 44.49

UN-NE 10Bernard, Alison E27 44.69

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V28 46.87

BGSC-NE  8Moeller, Ophelia29 47.53

CAN-NE  8Patch, Chloe S30 48.74

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Jenna E31 49.00

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C32 49.08

CAN-NE  9Andrews, Camryn D33 51.61

UN-NE  7Wilhelm, Claire A34 54.00

CAN-NE  7Van De Water, Laurel J35 1:02.75

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I--- DQ

False start

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N1 1:08.77

32.52 36.25

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 1:11.53

34.53 37.00

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E3 1:15.45

37.65 37.80

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A4 1:16.11

36.53 39.58

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R5 1:16.43

36.68 39.75

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G6 1:18.50

38.76 39.74

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M7 1:19.13

38.63 40.50

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H8 1:20.87

38.40 42.47

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G9 1:22.40

39.39 43.01

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace10 1:22.52

39.20 43.32

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F11 1:23.59

39.32 44.27

BGSC-NE 10Shu, Alice F12 1:23.80

39.70 44.10

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I13 1:24.33

40.14 44.19

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D14 1:25.09

40.23 44.86

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W15 1:26.36

40.28 46.08

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B16 1:26.53

42.79 43.74

UN-NE  9Byrne, Molly C17 1:28.96

43.13 45.83

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E18 1:30.09

42.81 47.28

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M19 1:31.18

43.20 47.98

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya20 1:31.31

16.71 1:14.60

CAN-NE 10Parisi, Isabella R21 1:31.90

43.75 48.15

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B22 1:34.02

44.73 49.29

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G23 1:35.14

43.35 51.79

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne24 1:39.76

49.46 50.30

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R25 1:40.41

46.88 53.53

UN-NE  9King, Marie E26 1:40.88

47.33 53.55

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E27 1:40.96

48.91 52.05

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V28 1:44.09

47.78 56.31

CAN-NE  8Patch, Chloe S29 1:49.06

49.78 59.28

UN-NE  9King, Meaghan C30 1:49.84

50.45 59.39

UN-NE  7Wilhelm, Claire A31 1:53.15

51.40 1:01.75

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C32 1:53.45

52.08 1:01.37

BGSC-NE  7Koul, Diya E33 2:00.50

59.46 1:01.04

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Moeller, Ophelia--- SCR

UN-NE  9Marshall, Eleanor F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N1 35.97

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 36.25

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W3 38.21

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R4 38.88

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A5 38.91

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E6 39.21

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G7 40.21

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H8 40.77

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A9 41.00

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M10 41.04

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D11 41.92

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I12 43.19

UN-NE 10Bernard, Lauren R13 43.40

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R14 44.87

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G15 45.37

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace*16 45.65

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B*16 45.65

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E18 45.69

CAN-NE  8Patch, Chloe S19 45.99

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C20 46.86

UN-NE 10Bernard, Alison E21 47.23

UN-NE  9Netishen, Katherine M22 47.67

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B23 47.69

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E24 47.89

CAN-NE  7Levitsky, Harper R25 48.39

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G26 48.88

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M27 48.94

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M28 49.00

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Jenna E29 49.56

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne30 50.21

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V31 52.42

CAN-NE  9Andrews, Camryn D32 53.49

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C33 54.10

CAN-NE  7Van De Water, Laurel J34 1:03.02

UN-NE  7Wilhelm, Claire A35 1:03.71

BGSC-NE  8Moeller, Ophelia--- DQ

Not on back off wall

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR
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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N1 1:19.13

38.65 40.48

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A2 1:24.64

40.54 44.10

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W3 1:26.24

41.93 44.31

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R4 1:27.14

43.52 43.62

UN-NE  9Byrne, Molly C5 1:31.42

47.18 44.24

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G6 1:38.08

46.50 51.58

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E7 1:38.80

1:38.42 0.38

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E8 1:40.77

50.92 49.85

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R9 1:43.17

49.67 53.50

CAN-NE  8Patch, Chloe S10 1:43.71

49.24 54.47

UN-NE  9King, Meaghan C11 1:45.77

50.44 55.33

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G12 1:47.42

49.99 57.43

UN-NE  9King, Marie E13 1:47.67

1:52.67

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V14 1:48.86

1:48.07 0.79

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C15 2:07.61

1:00.91 1:06.70

BGSC-NE  8Chavan, Arya A--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

56.14 1:08.96

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

51.15 55.12

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- SCR

UN-NE  9Marshall, Eleanor F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Moeller, Ophelia--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E1 43.57

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 43.69

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M3 45.30

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N4 47.08

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A5 47.21

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G6 47.23

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H7 47.34

UN-NE  9King, Marie E8 48.09

BGSC-NE 10Shu, Alice F9 48.41

UN-NE  9Byrne, Molly C10 48.52

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G11 48.79

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D12 48.81

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R13 49.68

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F14 49.91

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace15 50.32

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I16 50.43

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G17 54.28

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R18 55.39

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B19 56.35

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V20 57.35

UN-NE  9King, Meaghan C21 57.39

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M22 58.72

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B23 1:01.69

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne24 1:02.05

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E25 1:02.69

BGSC-NE  7Koul, Diya E26 1:03.32

BGSC-NE  8Chavan, Arya A27 1:03.51

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E28 1:03.61

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya29 1:03.68

CAN-NE 10Parisi, Isabella R30 1:04.85

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C31 1:10.07

UN-NE  7Wilhelm, Claire A32 1:15.00

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- SCR

UN-NE  9Marshall, Eleanor F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Moeller, Ophelia--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A1 1:28.25

41.38 46.87

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 1:32.15

44.35 47.80

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M3 1:37.32

46.40 50.92

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A4 1:39.84

45.97 53.87

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D5 1:40.85

47.76 53.09

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N6 1:42.77

50.03 52.74

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H7 1:43.22

50.46 52.76

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W8 1:46.15

50.76 55.39

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R9 1:46.87

50.90 55.97

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace10 1:47.32

51.05 56.27

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G11 1:48.42

53.68 54.74

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G12 1:48.61

48.53 1:00.08

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I13 1:48.92

51.24 57.68

UN-NE 10Bernard, Alison E14 1:56.96

55.35 1:01.61

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R15 1:58.14

56.68 1:01.46

UN-NE 10Bernard, Lauren R16 2:06.62

58.75 1:07.87

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V17 2:07.83

59.62 1:08.21

CAN-NE  7Levitsky, Harper R18 2:10.83

1:03.17 1:07.66

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B19 2:10.88

1:03.78 1:07.10

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M20 2:11.00

1:01.19 1:09.81

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Jenna E21 2:11.15

1:02.64 1:08.51

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C22 2:11.33

1:01.31 1:10.02

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M23 2:12.83

1:04.33 1:08.50

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E24 2:13.01

1:04.69 1:08.32

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E25 2:13.29

1:05.08 1:08.21

UN-NE  9Netishen, Katherine M--- DQ

One hand touch

57.87 1:06.49

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:09.79 1:22.99

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C--- DQ

One hand touch

1:14.34 1:21.37

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N1 35.44

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A2 37.35

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A3 37.55

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R4 37.68

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H5 38.79

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E6 39.77

BGSC-NE 10Shu, Alice F7 40.20

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G8 41.46

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W9 41.58

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D10 42.57

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace11 45.03

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G12 45.88

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F13 46.04



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 3

2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B14 47.12

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E15 47.66

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G16 47.70

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I17 48.73

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M18 48.88

UN-NE  9Byrne, Molly C19 51.15

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E20 52.95

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne21 55.65

CAN-NE 10Parisi, Isabella R22 56.58

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M23 57.58

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B24 57.69

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R25 59.97

UN-NE  9King, Meaghan C26 1:01.20

UN-NE  9King, Marie E27 1:01.41

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V28 1:01.80

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya29 1:05.48

BGSC-NE  7Koul, Diya E30 1:15.10

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C31 1:19.55

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- SCR

UN-NE  9Marshall, Eleanor F--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A1 1:21.25

37.99 43.26

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N2 1:22.55

38.39 44.16

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R3 1:25.40

39.99 45.41

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G4 1:31.99

42.57 49.42

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A5 1:34.46

41.32 53.14

UN-NE 10Bernard, Lauren R6 1:36.24

43.22 53.02

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D7 1:36.43

41.76 54.67

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A8 1:37.83

45.94 51.89

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H9 1:38.10

44.40 53.70

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace10 1:43.59

46.66 56.93

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M11 1:49.09

49.93 59.16

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W12 1:49.32

47.62 1:01.70

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I13 1:54.29

52.40 1:01.89

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M14 2:04.29

55.49 1:08.80

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R15 2:10.69

1:01.57 1:09.12

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G--- DQ

False start

50.32 1:02.31

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

1:01.92 1:17.01

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F--- SCR

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Shu, Alice F1 1:30.76

41.19 49.57

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G2 1:31.75

42.94 48.81

UN-NE  9Byrne, Molly C3 1:33.40

42.38 51.02

BGSC-NE 10Meng, Julie F4 1:35.07

43.47 51.60

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B5 1:35.65

47.62 48.03

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G6 1:42.72

45.25 57.47

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E7 1:43.18

46.58 56.60

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E8 1:43.21

46.81 56.40

BGSC-NE 10Minihane, Cate M9 1:44.42

46.96 57.46

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R10 1:46.25

50.27 55.98

UN-NE  9King, Marie E11 1:47.12

51.04 56.08

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V12 1:47.74

51.17 56.57

BGSC-NE  9Stepanian, Arinne13 1:50.21

47.72 1:02.49

UN-NE  9King, Meaghan C14 1:50.54

53.61 56.93

CAN-NE 10Parisi, Isabella R15 1:51.56

53.06 58.50

CAN-NE  8Patch, Chloe S16 2:04.04

54.07 1:09.97

BGSC-NE  9Pachamuthu, Diya--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

55.31 58.52

BGSC-NE  7Koul, Diya E--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

59.02 1:03.44

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:52.96

UN-NE  9Courcy, Annelise C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:05.91 1:12.43

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 28.60

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V2 29.21

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J3 29.56

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N4 30.09

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W5 30.26

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R6 31.07

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G7 31.75

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A8 31.88

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M9 31.92

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M10 31.99

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M11 33.98

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M12 35.57

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R13 35.81

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E14 37.28

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E15 37.34

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J16 37.52

CAN-NE 12Costello, Gabby L17 39.16

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C18 42.99

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

APEX-NE 11Frank, Olivia H--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V1 1:02.75

30.32 32.43

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M2 1:02.79

30.67 32.12

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J3 1:05.08

30.96 34.12

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W4 1:07.31

32.42 34.89

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N5 1:08.41

32.73 35.68

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A6 1:09.74

32.70 37.04

UN-NE 12Olofson, Brydie R7 1:11.29

34.44 36.85

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M8 1:12.05

35.82 36.23

UN-NE 12Benson, Amy N9 1:12.57

34.01 38.56

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M10 1:19.23

36.85 42.38

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G11 1:21.32

38.19 43.13

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M12 1:23.06

38.99 44.07

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E13 1:23.99

40.74 43.25
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E14 1:24.15

40.28 43.87

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J15 1:24.61

39.89 44.72

UN-NE 11Parker, Olivia L16 1:25.17

1:25.14 0.03

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R17 1:26.07

16.47 1:09.60

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C18 1:36.81

46.29 50.52

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 32.09

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V2 32.23

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W3 32.75

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R4 33.74

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N5 34.85

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M6 35.20

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J7 35.96

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G8 36.31

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A9 38.26

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M10 38.88

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M11 42.12

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E12 42.83

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R13 44.00

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C14 47.00

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E15 47.70

CAN-NE 12Costello, Gabby L--- DQ

No touch at turn

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

APEX-NE 11Frank, Olivia H--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V1 1:08.14

32.92 35.22

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W2 1:10.65

34.37 36.28

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M3 1:11.65

35.50 36.15

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N4 1:17.23

38.35 38.88

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J5 1:18.31

37.48 40.83

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G6 1:18.90

38.32 40.58

UN-NE 12Olofson, Brydie R7 1:19.03

38.76 40.27

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A8 1:22.09

39.01 43.08

UN-NE 12Benson, Amy N9 1:25.65

42.92 42.73

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M10 1:26.62

41.62 45.00

UN-NE 11Parker, Olivia L11 1:29.87

45.13 44.74

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M12 1:30.08

43.29 46.79

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E13 1:34.49

46.27 48.22

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R14 1:35.04

48.24 46.80

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E15 1:47.24

50.89 56.35

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

51.46 54.09

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J1 38.17

UN-NE 12Olofson, Brydie R2 38.73

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W3 41.30

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V4 41.70

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A5 44.84

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N6 45.04

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J7 45.69

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M8 46.42

UN-NE 11Parker, Olivia L9 48.12

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G10 48.48

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M11 49.92

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E12 50.37

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E13 52.23

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R14 53.10

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J1 1:20.07

36.84 43.23

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M2 1:23.13

40.14 42.99

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V3 1:25.77

41.01 44.76

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W4 1:29.91

42.07 47.84

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M5 1:30.23

42.70 47.53

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R6 1:31.52

43.69 47.83

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J7 1:34.86

45.85 49.01

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A8 1:35.96

45.08 50.88

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N9 1:36.71

45.56 51.15

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G10 1:40.38

47.87 52.51

CAN-NE 12Costello, Gabby L11 1:43.81

50.48 53.33

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M12 1:44.83

48.33 56.50

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M13 1:45.04

48.29 56.75

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C14 1:53.58

53.97 59.61

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R15 1:58.10

57.53 1:00.57

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

53.03 56.94

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

APEX-NE 11Frank, Olivia H--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 29.64

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N2 33.97

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V3 34.23

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W4 35.07

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J5 35.21

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M6 35.67

UN-NE 12Olofson, Brydie R7 36.23

UN-NE 12Benson, Amy N8 37.72

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A9 38.32

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M10 41.18

UN-NE 11Parker, Olivia L11 41.44

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E12 41.93

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R13 42.15

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E14 43.58

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G15 43.76

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J16 43.81

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M17 49.32

SOLO-NE 12Gregoire, Noelle C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 1:09.26

32.51 36.75

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J2 1:17.93

34.11 43.82

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V3 1:20.19

35.29 44.90
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UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N4 1:21.05

37.35 43.70

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W5 1:24.48

37.86 46.62

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R6 1:30.27

40.56 49.71

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J7 1:32.00

41.85 50.15

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M8 1:33.72

40.82 52.90

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A9 1:37.24

42.86 54.38

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R10 1:39.53

46.91 52.62

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G11 1:39.70

45.89 53.81

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E12 1:40.72

43.74 56.98

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M13 1:44.70

45.64 59.06

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M14 1:52.19

50.82 1:01.37

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

APEX-NE 11Frank, Olivia H--- SCR

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V1 2:15.76

30.90 34.28 34.8635.72

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J2 2:28.19

33.04 38.06 38.2938.80

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M3 2:28.59

34.24 38.51 36.7039.14

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N4 2:28.68

33.66 38.38 36.7039.94

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W5 2:31.98

34.77 39.21 37.3340.67

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A6 2:34.00

32.91 39.86 39.8441.39

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R7 2:35.60

34.99 40.62 38.9741.02

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N8 2:36.51

33.87 41.66 38.5842.40

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A9 2:41.60

36.18 41.04 41.7342.65

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G10 2:44.19

37.72 42.55 40.1243.80

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A11 2:45.09

37.82 43.15 40.3143.81

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M12 2:49.84

36.60 43.19 43.5846.47

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M13 2:50.46

38.40 43.95 43.2744.84

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R14 2:54.52

42.05 46.33 40.2245.92

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W15 2:56.62

38.44 46.07 44.6247.49

CAN-NE 11Nichols, Alexandra E16 2:57.03

39.62 44.85 44.3648.20

UN-NE 10Bernard, Lauren R17 3:05.37

41.28 46.73 47.1350.23

CAN-NE  9Levitsky, Olivia B18 3:07.08

42.57 46.56 47.4750.48

APEX-NE  8Bulat, Cameron E19 3:07.30

40.85 48.64 47.1250.69

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G20 3:07.96

39.94 48.61 48.1851.23

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E21 3:08.04

41.11 49.96 47.0149.96

UN-NE 10Reichert, Allison G22 3:27.31

43.43 55.59 52.8155.48

UN-NE  9Jumper, Annika R23 3:31.48

46.36 53.88 55.1456.10

UN-NE 10Wilhelm, Sophia E24 3:31.77

46.80 52.97 54.2757.73

UN-NE 10Gray, Caroline C25 3:33.08

43.26 53.47 57.1559.20

SOLO-NE  9Mansour, Evey V26 3:34.11

50.31 54.61 53.0656.13

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Jenna E27 3:40.05

49.65 58.50 54.1657.74

UN-NE 10Hagwood, Kenzie K--- SCR

APEX-NE 11Frank, Olivia H--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 12Byrne, Ella M--- SCR

BGSC-NE  8Haferd, Bella R--- SCR

BGSC-NE  9Graeter, Megan E--- SCR

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Howarth, Jalen V1 2:30.68

34.12 36.69 34.4645.41

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J2 2:36.14

35.63 40.10 36.7043.71

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W3 2:45.43

37.83 40.02 37.7049.88

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A4 2:48.12

37.76 39.83 37.9052.63

UN-NE 12Olofson, Brydie R5 2:49.92

37.96 41.52 40.9549.49

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N6 2:51.12

37.39 41.22 38.4754.04

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A7 2:52.75

39.16 45.27 36.9551.37

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N8 2:53.17

36.95 44.26 37.6054.36

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A9 3:00.40

40.15 44.60 41.0554.60

UN-NE 11Ash, Elle G10 3:05.51

43.48 46.03 42.6453.36

APEX-NE  9Newbern, Bella R11 3:05.85

41.63 49.14 40.6954.39

UN-NE 12Haile, Stella M12 3:09.27

43.89 47.43 41.5756.38

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H13 3:09.54

43.18 48.41 42.6355.32

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G14 3:10.12

44.00 48.46 40.2457.42

UN-NE 11Parker, Olivia L15 3:11.29

43.36 50.01 41.2956.63

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J16 3:14.53

43.75 50.27 45.1755.34

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W17 3:15.50

42.85 47.36 45.291:00.00

BGSC-NE 10Tyrrell, Caroline M18 3:16.15

49.96 46.95 45.4353.81

BGSC-NE  9Ma, Alice D19 3:16.43

45.01 48.77 46.6655.99

UN-NE 12Mustard, Lucy M20 3:17.48

48.93 46.34 43.0459.17

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace21 3:30.50

1:42.09 59.20 50.08

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E22 3:35.43

46.30 56.89 50.121:02.12

UN-NE 11Chesbro, Paige R--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

45.08 1:56.18 41.431:03.38

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

50.20 50.85 48.1059.66

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M--- SCR

UN-NE 12Hagwood, Sydney J--- SCR

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- SCR

UN-NE  9Marshall, Eleanor F--- SCR

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G1 26.12

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D2 26.40

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R3 27.09

SOLO-NE 18Soraghan, Maria L4 27.69

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L5 27.88

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M6 28.45

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S7 28.53

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A8 28.65

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M9 28.66

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M10 29.21

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G11 29.23

SOLO-NE 15Xenakis, Bella S12 29.68

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E13 29.82

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E14 29.88

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R15 29.89

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J16 29.95

UN-NE 13King, Christina S17 30.66

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S18 31.44

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M19 31.83

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K20 32.35
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SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee21 32.48

CAN-NE 13Cornell, Grace C22 35.38

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R23 36.55

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G1 55.66

27.03 28.63

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D2 58.19

27.96 30.23

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L3 58.35

28.40 29.95

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R4 58.80

28.08 30.72

SOLO-NE 18Soraghan, Maria L5 59.82

28.93 30.89

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S6 1:02.48

30.18 32.30

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L7 1:02.61

29.53 33.08

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E8 1:03.38

31.04 32.34

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A9 1:04.45

31.33 33.12

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M10 1:06.06

31.23 34.83

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E11 1:06.58

32.27 34.31

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M12 1:06.60

31.56 35.04

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G13 1:06.63

31.11 35.52

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J14 1:07.63

32.62 35.01

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M15 1:08.09

33.43 34.66

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R16 1:09.68

34.02 35.66

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S17 1:09.77

33.08 36.69

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee18 1:12.96

35.12 37.84

CAN-NE 13Cornell, Grace C19 1:14.71

36.96 37.75

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R20 1:21.05

38.84 42.21

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S21 1:24.59

40.92 43.67

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E--- SCR

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

CAN-NE  7Van De Water, Laurel J--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:00.61

28.75 30.92 29.9530.99

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 2:00.91

28.57 31.30 30.0530.99

SOLO-NE 18Soraghan, Maria L3 2:10.51

29.61 32.59 33.9834.33

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L4 2:15.74

30.50 33.69 35.9935.56

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M5 2:17.23

31.48 35.49 33.1337.13

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M6 2:19.37

31.58 35.80 36.1335.86

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M7 2:19.97

33.13 35.61 34.4036.83

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G8 2:20.61

31.73 36.62 34.7937.47

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A9 2:21.22

32.10 36.77 35.0037.35

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E10 2:21.60

32.48 36.25 35.2137.66

SOLO-NE 15Xenakis, Bella S11 2:25.79

34.01 36.95 36.8837.95

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S12 2:28.44

33.45 37.74 37.9139.34

UN-NE 13King, Christina S13 2:28.66

33.81 38.25 37.6538.95

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R14 2:28.76

34.59 38.26 37.2538.66

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J15 2:30.00

33.77 38.79 37.7339.71

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E16 2:31.10

34.35 38.85 38.4639.44

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K17 2:31.98

35.01 39.39 37.4940.09

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee18 2:38.91

36.59 41.55 38.9441.83

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R19 2:47.81

38.41 43.27 42.2043.93

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S20 3:04.42

41.65 48.08 47.2947.40

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E--- SCR

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 10:35.97

28.74 31.05 32.0731.90

32.06 32.04 32.22 32.13

32.21 32.20 32.36 32.15

32.24 32.23 31.99 31.80

31.77 31.79 1:03.02

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L2 11:08.68

30.14 32.01 33.1132.94

33.10 33.20 33.54 33.43

33.82 33.81 34.13 34.04

34.27 34.00 34.22 34.28

34.12 33.55 34.15 32.82

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G3 11:30.75

30.63 34.27 34.5034.81

34.81 34.24 34.98 34.56

34.88 34.92 34.87 34.52

35.07 34.94 35.06 35.12

35.67 34.79 34.58 33.53

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R4 11:32.76

28.46 32.52 34.6433.90

34.46 35.04 35.26 35.05

35.02 35.58 35.67 35.30

35.82 35.98 36.16 35.29

35.55 35.40 34.73 32.93

SOLO-NE 16Gawrys, Maura S5 11:40.19

31.05 34.33 35.1635.00

34.83 35.21 35.48 35.04

34.84 35.53 35.06 35.54

35.85 36.15 35.68 35.25

36.05 35.36 35.32 33.46

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M6 11:46.49

31.94 35.25 35.7435.93

35.51 35.98 35.89 35.75

35.87 35.52 35.83 35.74

35.59 35.74 35.44 35.94

35.44 34.54 34.94 33.91

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S7 12:10.87

31.18 34.65 36.0034.95

37.02 36.20 37.02 36.82

37.68 37.25 37.24 37.82

37.75 37.16 37.66 38.06

37.31 37.14 36.18 35.78

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E8 12:18.61

32.63 35.48 36.9036.50

37.43 37.22 37.46 37.40

37.15 38.19 38.08 37.28

37.66 37.40 37.71 37.56

37.54 36.78 36.68 35.56

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E9 12:31.07

32.87 37.66 39.0839.06

38.75 39.22 39.41 38.13

38.66 38.49 38.42 38.19

37.19 37.90 37.43 36.94

36.58 36.42 35.99 34.68

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M10 12:46.83

32.82 36.81 38.8938.87

38.12 38.31 38.54 38.25

38.65 39.58 39.70 38.54

38.56 38.97 38.97 39.10

40.06 38.41 38.81 36.87
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UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A11 13:01.52

32.43 36.59 39.1539.08

39.89 39.63 39.88 40.38

40.12 40.00 40.15 40.46

39.66 40.01 40.38 39.74

40.70 39.15 38.31 35.81

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M12 13:02.24

34.11 37.93 39.7039.58

40.07 39.38 39.97 40.37

39.46 39.78 39.75 39.33

39.80 39.35 38.63 39.56

39.80 39.43 39.04 37.20

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J13 13:05.21

33.71 38.19 37.9638.25

38.81 38.85 38.16 39.44

40.04 39.42 40.45 40.84

40.78 40.75 40.76 40.36

39.44 40.61 40.10 38.29

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R14 13:25.56

36.40 40.64 40.4440.17

39.17 40.17 40.52 41.42

38.78 39.45 40.83 40.40

41.60 41.07 41.43 40.70

42.71 41.10 40.53 38.03

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A15 13:25.96

34.71 38.65 39.5540.19

40.96 41.44 40.22 40.49

40.96 40.93 41.23 41.60

41.39 41.06 40.74 40.42

41.16 40.80 42.21 37.25

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K16 13:48.13

35.27 40.10 41.2040.91

41.13 42.16 42.19 42.52

42.44 42.52 42.56 42.51

42.89 42.65 42.28 42.93

42.88 41.76 40.75 36.48

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee17 14:36.83

35.87 40.47 42.8142.31

42.89 43.93 44.58 45.46

44.81 44.04 45.01 45.52

45.32 45.12 45.67 45.48

45.56 46.35 44.65 40.98

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R18 15:04.08

37.77 43.15 44.3046.04

44.25 45.43 46.59 45.28

46.16 45.16 46.91 45.54

45.45 47.56 45.34 45.22

48.30 45.38 46.35 43.90

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S19 15:18.65

37.96 44.60 47.5746.61

49.08 45.57 46.22 47.00

46.09 46.87 45.28 46.92

46.62 46.06 46.29 46.38

46.39 47.17 45.45 44.52

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 1:02.54

30.64 31.90

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R2 1:03.44

30.54 32.90

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G3 1:04.36

31.61 32.75

SOLO-NE 18Soraghan, Maria L4 1:07.47

32.67 34.80

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L5 1:09.33

33.85 35.48

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M6 1:10.86

33.57 37.29

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L7 1:11.31

35.22 36.09

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G8 1:12.26

35.43 36.83

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E9 1:12.48

35.40 37.08

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R10 1:13.10

35.95 37.15

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J11 1:13.94

36.25 37.69

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M12 1:14.18

36.45 37.73

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M13 1:14.91

37.15 37.76

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E14 1:15.64

37.54 38.10

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A15 1:15.97

37.64 38.33

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S16 1:20.52

39.45 41.07

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee17 1:26.44

42.08 44.36

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R18 1:26.67

41.55 45.12

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S19 1:30.59

44.23 46.36

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:11.36

31.39 33.23 32.9633.78

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 2:15.40

32.62 34.34 34.1334.31

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R3 2:18.09

31.36 35.21 35.3336.19

SOLO-NE 18Soraghan, Maria L4 2:25.35

33.51 36.14 37.8937.81

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S5 2:28.71

35.55 37.41 37.1838.57

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L6 2:32.46

35.78 38.70 38.4439.54

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E7 2:34.03

36.33 38.96 37.7041.04

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M8 2:35.62

35.99 40.15 38.8140.67

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M9 2:36.13

36.16 39.65 39.8440.48

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G10 2:37.24

36.67 39.82 38.2242.53

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R11 2:37.28

36.66 40.69 39.0540.88

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M12 2:38.35

37.70 40.08 39.7940.78

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M*13 2:38.84

34.53 1:22.81 41.58

SOLO-NE 15Xenakis, Bella S*13 2:38.84

37.68 39.70 40.6140.85

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E15 2:39.86

38.68 39.63 40.5141.04

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J16 2:43.87

37.46 41.98 41.2443.19

UN-NE 13King, Christina S17 2:44.62

40.34 41.01 40.8942.38

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K18 2:46.43

39.17 43.10 41.2242.94

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S19 2:51.66

41.45 43.58 42.9043.73

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee20 3:01.51

43.94 47.37 43.2146.99

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R21 3:03.02

44.08 45.23 45.8947.82

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S22 3:17.20

47.41 50.43 48.9350.43

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E--- SCR

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L1 1:15.96

36.27 39.69

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D2 1:16.17

36.63 39.54

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G3 1:16.71

36.77 39.94

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S4 1:18.58

37.17 41.41

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S5 1:20.41

37.87 42.54

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E6 1:24.39

40.39 44.00

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A7 1:25.83

40.69 45.14

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G8 1:26.22

39.32 46.90

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M9 1:26.81

41.07 45.74
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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J10 1:27.91

41.15 46.76

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M11 1:27.95

41.62 46.33

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L12 1:28.16

41.14 47.02

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R13 1:28.65

42.11 46.54

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E14 1:30.22

43.19 47.03

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R15 1:37.06

45.36 51.70

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee16 1:41.56

47.04 54.52

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S17 1:55.65

54.95 1:00.70

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

UN-NE 10Baxter, Julie W--- SCR

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:39.88

36.81 40.10 41.4841.49

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 2:45.70

37.52 41.95 43.5442.69

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M3 2:51.77

37.19 44.40 44.9645.22

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S4 2:56.78

39.67 45.31 45.6446.16

UN-NE 13King, Christina S5 3:01.34

41.56 46.16 46.4647.16

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G6 3:05.24

40.07 47.83 47.8949.45

SOLO-NE 15Xenakis, Bella S7 3:07.57

42.16 47.74 47.8649.81

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L8 3:07.75

42.63 46.98 49.0449.10

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R9 3:09.80

44.42 48.25 46.9750.16

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E10 3:16.25

45.50 49.31 50.1751.27

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K11 3:18.02

47.72 50.77 47.9951.54

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J12 3:18.04

42.11 50.54 53.0252.37

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R13 3:21.74

46.64 51.01 51.6952.40

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E14 3:21.91

46.91 52.14 51.2451.62

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee--- DQ

Alternating Kick

47.67 54.01 56.5155.18

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 1:03.34

29.54 33.80

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 1:04.96

30.62 34.34

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R3 1:05.10

29.97 35.13

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L4 1:06.67

30.93 35.74

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S5 1:09.34

31.84 37.50

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A6 1:11.08

33.69 37.39

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M7 1:14.33

34.28 40.05

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G8 1:18.82

36.38 42.44

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J9 1:20.61

37.61 43.00

UN-NE 13King, Christina S*10 1:21.20

38.07 43.13

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R*10 1:21.20

38.30 42.90

SOLO-NE 15Xenakis, Bella S12 1:21.98

37.66 44.32

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M13 1:22.62

37.90 44.72

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E14 1:22.85

39.05 43.80

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S15 1:23.38

37.83 45.55

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E16 1:25.45

39.24 46.21

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee17 1:26.62

39.54 47.08

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K18 1:37.00

45.72 51.28

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S19 1:38.59

47.30 51.29

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:17.29

31.40 34.94 35.1235.83

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 2:27.48

32.12 37.35 39.3138.70

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L3 2:38.99

33.90 39.42 43.0642.61

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E4 2:49.54

37.31 43.20 43.8145.22

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G5 2:54.88

37.09 44.97 45.7547.07

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R6 2:56.71

40.50 47.29 44.2344.69

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee7 3:10.15

40.38 48.35 50.1451.28

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L8 3:11.43

42.63 46.96 49.4852.36

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:17.62

30.01 34.29 31.5541.77

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G2 2:20.85

31.46 35.38 31.6342.38

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L3 2:23.45

31.69 37.45 33.2741.04

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R4 2:23.76

30.07 36.11 32.9844.60

CAN-NE 15Patch, Kaelyn S5 2:30.59

32.38 38.87 35.3543.99

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L6 2:34.59

31.10 37.71 36.9848.80

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G7 2:37.20

34.73 40.90 34.9846.59

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M8 2:37.92

33.74 41.25 36.5846.35

CAN-NE 16Rocha, Meg E9 2:39.82

35.21 40.79 36.1847.64

UN-NE 14Taylor, Sammi A10 2:41.09

33.81 42.94 35.3349.01

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S11 2:41.30

36.31 43.71 36.2445.04

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E12 2:43.06

36.96 41.86 33.3550.89

CAN-NE 14Vander Woude, Isabel M13 2:44.63

37.05 40.41 36.5050.67

UN-NE 13Rosa, Alexia J14 2:45.20

37.09 41.99 36.1549.97

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R15 2:48.77

39.72 41.20 36.3551.50

SOLO-NE 12Dube, Yaslee16 3:06.14

40.65 47.01 39.7058.78

SOLO-NE 13Valente, Madison R17 3:27.88

1:03.71 47.39 43.3353.45

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S18 3:29.74

47.87 51.67 46.381:03.82

UN-NE 13Wagner, Julia A--- SCR

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E--- SCR

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sullivan, Abbie D1 4:35.33

29.53 33.36 34.2835.16

40.43 40.86 30.93 30.78

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E2 4:43.32

28.47 32.05 33.9835.06

41.88 43.03 34.50 34.35
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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Girls 400 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 16Sutton, Liz L3 4:55.79

32.72 36.88 36.9537.61

42.15 42.52 34.06 32.90

SOLO-NE 16Gawrys, Maura S4 4:56.65

30.39 34.97 37.3338.13

43.84 45.00 34.23 32.76

SOLO-NE 16Williams, Liz G5 5:02.19

32.51 37.63 37.1338.36

45.11 44.62 33.98 32.85

SOLO-NE 15Fennell, Claudia M6 5:12.78

32.48 38.77 39.7640.42

44.75 45.24 36.13 35.23

UN-NE 13Cavalier, Caroline L7 5:27.90

31.26 36.85 40.5940.66

50.23 52.41 38.02 37.88

UN-NE 13King, Christina S8 5:31.37

35.79 42.49 41.5642.99

45.56 46.67 39.46 36.85

SOLO-NE 12Chari, Mallika J9 5:31.82

36.51 44.42 41.9942.49

45.79 46.67 37.32 36.63

UN-NE 14Pelletier, Olivia G10 5:36.81

37.07 44.22 42.4643.76

46.15 48.44 37.94 36.77

SOLO-NE 13Wolfenden, Annie E11 5:40.28

37.58 43.19 40.4841.70

53.58 51.45 35.82 36.48

UN-NE 12Pentony, Isabel W12 5:53.66

38.80 52.05 41.2543.18

52.56 48.44 41.11 36.27

UN-NE 15Mustard, Laura E13 5:57.16

39.06 48.52 41.4242.32

51.99 53.76 41.11 38.98

UN-NE 12Mullen, Hannah N14 5:57.29

37.38 45.72 43.4845.16

51.88 54.94 40.02 38.71

UN-NE 12Mahar, Molly M15 6:02.85

42.33 53.85 42.0843.32

51.08 50.33 40.67 39.19

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Annie K16 6:10.73

42.65 53.85 45.7246.48

53.33 54.10 37.28 37.32

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M17 6:15.89

37.13 46.14 48.6448.27

54.31 56.51 43.62 41.27

UN-NE 10Benson, Alison N18 6:16.36

41.59 52.07 45.6545.28

53.96 55.44 42.48 39.89

UN-NE 11Netishen, Julia R19 6:18.43

42.91 54.13 42.8444.55

53.77 55.90 43.61 40.72

UN-NE 10Halligan, Keira A20 6:19.22

41.40 49.47 47.1149.55

51.31 52.60 44.61 43.17

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A--- SCR

UN-NE 13Gerkin, Bella S--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J1 33.10

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P2 33.25

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E3 33.35

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H4 35.37

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan5 36.07

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D6 36.16

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M7 38.10

BGSC-NE 10Hettenbach, Ian L8 39.78

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R*9 39.79

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R*9 39.79

APEX-NE  7Lawlor, Aiden H11 40.66

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z12 43.33

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry13 44.19

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z14 44.31

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K15 46.94

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony16 47.86

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M17 49.44

SOLO-NE  7Wilhelm, Matthew E18 1:00.47

APEX-NE  8Li, Samuel--- SCR

UN-NE  8Clifford, Luke M--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Avi I--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Nati S--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P1 1:11.64

34.58 37.06

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J2 1:13.08

35.17 37.91

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M3 1:15.69

36.43 39.26

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E4 1:15.98

36.58 39.40

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H5 1:19.23

1:19.19 0.04

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan6 1:22.52

BGSC-NE 10Chen, Aidan J7 1:23.06

39.18 43.88

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M8 1:25.24

40.29 44.95

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D9 1:29.31

42.41 46.90

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z10 1:31.05

41.65 49.40

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry11 1:38.10

46.69 51.41

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z12 1:39.42

47.15 52.27

UN-NE 10Olofson, Shea A13 1:39.99

46.70 53.29

APEX-NE  7Lawlor, Aiden H14 1:40.53

45.28 55.25

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Nati S15 1:40.63

47.84 52.79

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K16 1:40.87

47.97 52.90

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony17 1:41.00

48.83 52.17

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Avi I18 1:48.20

49.58 58.62

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M19 1:52.61

50.22 1:02.39

SOLO-NE  7Wilhelm, Matthew E20 2:13.92

1:01.49 1:12.43

APEX-NE  8Li, Samuel--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

UN-NE  8Clifford, Luke M--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H1 40.01

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P2 40.06

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J3 41.61

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E4 41.76

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan5 42.43

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D6 43.52

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry7 45.35

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R8 47.09

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M9 47.27

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z10 47.74

BGSC-NE 10Hettenbach, Ian L11 48.01

APEX-NE  7Lawlor, Aiden H12 48.55

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K13 49.45

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M14 49.76

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z15 50.04

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R16 51.03

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony17 51.93

SOLO-NE  7Wilhelm, Matthew E--- DQ

Not on back off wall

UN-NE  8Clifford, Luke M--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Li, Samuel--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Avi I--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Nati S--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H1 1:23.51

41.31 42.20

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J2 1:25.04

41.59 43.45

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P3 1:25.13

42.05 43.08
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Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D4 1:36.36

46.84 49.52

BGSC-NE 10Chen, Aidan J5 1:37.36

47.53 49.83

UN-NE 10Olofson, Shea A6 1:40.92

50.93 49.99

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M7 1:43.53

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R8 1:45.61

51.32 54.29

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony9 1:49.36

52.18 57.18

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M10 1:56.97

56.10 1:00.87

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

49.52 58.09

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

50.25 54.31

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

50.73 55.61

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

52.47 1:02.53

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P1 44.42

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan2 45.75

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M3 46.47

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D4 46.89

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J5 47.12

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E6 50.93

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R7 54.87

UN-NE 10Olofson, Shea A8 56.43

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z9 56.46

APEX-NE  7Lawlor, Aiden H10 59.14

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Nati S11 59.27

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Avi I12 59.45

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z13 1:01.74

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M14 1:27.91

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K--- DQ

One hand touch

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

UN-NE  8Clifford, Luke M--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Li, Samuel--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P1 1:36.50

45.85 50.65

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan2 1:37.73

46.61 51.12

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J3 1:43.88

49.10 54.78

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E4 1:48.57

51.41 57.16

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D5 1:49.38

51.06 58.32

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R6 1:54.71

52.94 1:01.77

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z7 2:00.03

56.26 1:03.77

BGSC-NE 10Hettenbach, Ian L8 2:00.39

57.99 1:02.40

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony9 2:13.56

1:05.08 1:08.48

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry10 2:19.12

1:04.11 1:15.01

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:04.37 1:15.89

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E1 36.61

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P2 39.15

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan3 41.51

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H4 42.42

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J5 43.72

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z6 44.35

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M7 44.52

BGSC-NE 10Chen, Aidan J8 45.98

SOLO-NE  8Smirnov, Dimitry9 48.28

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D10 49.70

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z11 51.03

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M12 51.06

UN-NE 10Olofson, Shea A13 51.54

APEX-NE  7Lawlor, Aiden H14 55.54

APEX-NE  9Oppenheim, Nati S15 1:00.97

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R--- DQ

Alternating Kick

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

UN-NE  8Clifford, Luke M--- SCR

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E1 1:25.90

40.73 45.17

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P2 1:31.51

41.82 49.69

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan3 1:34.75

42.55 52.20

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H4 1:38.85

45.80 53.05

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J5 1:41.98

47.29 54.69

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z6 1:48.04

45.33 1:02.71

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z7 1:53.61

51.72 1:01.89

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Alternating Kick

1:01.48 1:26.18

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

54.20 1:10.55

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P1 1:25.41

38.77 46.64

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R2 1:41.74

49.24 52.50

APEX-NE  9Shan, Evan Z3 1:43.86

49.56 54.30

UN-NE 10Olofson, Shea A4 1:45.38

54.30 51.08

APEX-NE  7Liu, Derek Z5 1:45.90

47.24 58.66

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony6 1:54.92

55.96 58.96

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K7 2:04.20

55.14 1:09.06

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR

BGSC-NE 10Haferd, Sebastian H--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Van De Water, Andrew J1 29.66

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W2 30.34

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J3 30.91

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E4 33.25

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J*5 35.06

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R*5 35.06

UN-NE 12Wilhelm, Christian T7 35.31

UN-NE 12King, Alex J8 36.29

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E9 36.63

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A10 36.65

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C11 39.45
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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W1 1:07.54

31.82 35.72

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W2 1:09.25

32.90 36.35

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J3 1:11.46

1:11.40 0.06

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E4 1:16.52

36.54 39.98

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E5 1:17.52

35.61 41.91

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J6 1:17.75

36.87 40.88

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R7 1:18.03

36.91 41.12

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A8 1:23.04

40.04 43.00

UN-NE 12King, Alex J9 1:23.66

38.69 44.97

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C10 1:28.12

41.57 46.55

BGSC-NE 11Jung, Edward11 1:38.32

45.92 52.40

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Van De Water, Andrew J1 33.95

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J2 37.14

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W3 37.23

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R4 38.82

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E5 39.19

UN-NE 12King, Alex J6 39.50

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J7 39.86

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A8 41.87

UN-NE 12Wilhelm, Christian T9 42.11

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E10 42.80

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C11 44.10

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W1 1:18.34

37.97 40.37

UN-NE 12King, Alex J2 1:23.62

41.64 41.98

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E3 1:25.97

43.21 42.76

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A4 1:27.24

43.39 43.85

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C5 1:34.64

46.97 47.67

BGSC-NE 11Jung, Edward6 1:55.88

56.79 59.09

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W1 40.64

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W2 44.67

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E3 45.59

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R4 45.67

UN-NE 12King, Alex J5 45.98

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E6 46.03

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J7 47.84

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J8 48.38

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A9 50.63

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C10 52.11

BGSC-NE 11Jung, Edward--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W1 1:29.67

41.97 47.70

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E2 1:35.18

45.64 49.54

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R3 1:35.89

46.03 49.86

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E4 1:37.81

46.71 51.10

UN-NE 12Wilhelm, Christian T5 1:39.31

48.33 50.98

UN-NE 12King, Alex J6 1:40.46

48.14 52.32

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J7 1:43.41

49.53 53.88

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J8 1:43.64

49.65 53.99

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A9 1:45.36

51.97 53.39

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane

55.27 1:03.45

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Bechalany, Anthony E1 35.15

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J2 36.70

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W3 38.19

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R4 40.06

UN-NE 12King, Alex J5 40.70

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J6 41.66

BGSC-NE 11Jung, Edward7 53.32

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A8 56.47

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J1 1:20.62

37.24 43.38

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J2 1:28.86

40.88 47.98

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R3 1:33.12

42.66 50.46

UN-NE 12King, Alex J4 1:37.94

46.96 50.98

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C5 1:57.65

54.80 1:02.85

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A6 2:10.15

1:00.24 1:09.91

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W1 2:24.56

31.55 36.05 38.0138.95

CAN-NE 12Van De Water, Andrew J2 2:27.60

31.96 37.18 39.2539.21

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P3 2:39.91

34.99 39.81 42.3342.78

CAN-NE 12Hawkins, Ben E4 2:41.10

35.91 41.92 40.1043.17

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H5 2:43.89

36.68 41.85 41.3743.99

UN-NE 12King, Alex J6 2:44.22

38.12 43.80 38.6743.63

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J7 2:45.10

36.31 43.08 41.2144.50

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A8 2:45.83

38.04 43.94 40.5143.34

SOLO-NE 10Butler, Evan M9 2:57.47

38.97 44.83 45.9447.73

UN-NE 11Eaton, CJ C10 2:57.85

41.84 47.20 42.5646.25

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D11 2:58.56

39.53 47.98 42.5448.51

UN-NE 12Wilhelm, Christian T12 3:01.86

39.73 46.46 47.1048.57

BGSC-NE 10Hettenbach, Ian L13 3:07.38

40.68 47.37 49.6249.71

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R14 3:12.35

41.86 47.99 50.5351.97

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Spencer R15 3:22.68

45.09 52.47 52.4452.68

SOLO-NE 10Wang, Anthony16 3:42.43

51.34 58.46 52.391:00.24

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K17 3:50.00

49.71 1:00.56 1:00.7059.03

SOLO-NE 11Athuluri, Avaneesh--- SCR

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- SCR
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2017 NE SOLO Summer Specialty Meet - 6/9/2017 to 6/11/2017

Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W1 2:45.42

36.55 41.93 37.1249.82

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W2 2:55.23

39.44 42.48 38.3454.97

BGSC-NE 12Bauge, Christopher J3 2:59.01

42.27 43.08 36.9956.67

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J4 3:00.42

37.56 47.90 39.7855.18

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P5 3:02.29

41.82 49.08 39.1852.21

BGSC-NE 12Brenner, Luca R6 3:05.08

39.46 48.45 44.2152.96

UN-NE 12King, Alex J7 3:06.15

42.37 46.72 42.3654.70

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M8 3:10.92

46.00 47.22 41.5456.16

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E9 3:11.92

39.47 48.48 41.721:02.25

UN-NE 12Bond, Max A10 3:16.35

52.24 44.92 40.2458.95

UN-NE 10Baxter, Ben D11 3:18.15

45.16 50.76 46.5755.66

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

42.43 47.49 44.0054.35

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

43.18 45.90 43.3259.85

BGSC-NE 10Chen, Aidan J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

50.09 52.07 45.7856.97

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T--- SCR

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H1 25.51

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M2 26.13

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M3 26.36

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S4 26.48

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 26.84

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter6 26.98

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J7 27.32

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J8 28.25

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D9 30.15

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F10 31.30

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D11 32.81

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S12 33.48

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B--- SCR

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Benson, Andrew T1 48.50

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 55.83

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter3 58.53

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H4 58.62

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 59.55

28.82 30.73

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J6 1:00.04

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B7 1:00.65

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J8 1:00.96

29.58 31.38

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S9 1:11.12

33.34 37.78

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W10 1:11.37

33.65 37.72

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D11 1:15.44

36.08 39.36

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D12 1:15.99

36.51 39.48

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S1 1:59.90

27.40 29.99 31.0331.48

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H2 2:04.72

29.36 33.19 29.7932.38

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter3 2:09.04

28.79 32.21 33.8934.15

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M4 2:10.13

30.02 32.78 33.0634.27

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J5 2:12.84

30.51 34.22 33.5034.61

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M6 2:15.01

29.83 34.41 35.1335.64

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J7 2:18.10

31.33 36.05 34.7935.93

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F8 2:32.45

34.66 39.37 37.2741.15

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D9 2:45.88

37.43 43.31 40.8844.26

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S10 2:46.82

36.64 42.61 43.5644.01

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D11 3:00.64

41.19 46.21 45.2647.98

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Dixon, Brady M1 10:46.59

27.44 30.10 32.1331.34

32.29 32.77 32.53 32.77

33.03 32.97 32.60 33.32

33.66 33.25 33.14 33.09

32.87 33.75 32.41 31.13

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 11:02.31

28.81 32.32 33.4333.77

33.39 33.46 33.52 33.55

33.58 32.87 33.50 33.79

33.51 33.38 33.06 33.39

33.69 33.51 33.31 32.47

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M3 11:15.38

29.72 32.96 33.5934.05

33.69 34.70 34.27 34.17

34.89 34.08 34.41 34.12

34.37 34.01 34.49 34.38

34.16 33.81 33.47 32.04

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B4 11:19.53

30.30 33.75 34.5834.67

34.43 34.83 35.23 34.16

34.41 34.40 34.75 34.61

33.85 34.72 33.98 34.52

33.89 33.62 33.22 31.61

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 12:02.11

31.99 34.63 35.9735.57

35.96 36.62 36.44 36.30

36.49 36.68 37.39 37.20

36.48 36.36 36.88 36.84

37.40 36.94 35.58 34.39

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter6 12:06.10

29.78 33.79 37.3335.23

37.19 37.95 35.94 37.58

38.05 38.18 37.26 39.55

39.33 35.70 36.29 36.57

36.64 35.99 34.74 33.01

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M7 12:32.71

30.82 36.22 36.5437.72

37.28 38.70 38.32 38.24

39.17 39.58 40.15 39.43

38.72 38.31 37.59 38.29

36.82 37.47 38.18 35.16

CAN-NE 12Byrnes, Ryan W8 12:59.59

33.52 37.85 39.1639.23

39.64 39.18 40.03 39.37

40.57 1:18.69 39.16 40.13

40.16 40.21 39.69 2:33.63

1:48.83

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F9 13:38.04

33.31 40.70 40.4540.73

40.00 41.16 40.82 40.96

41.40 41.34 41.49 42.58

42.50 41.74 41.62 42.03

42.61 43.19 41.07 38.34

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H10 14:21.55

36.96 42.76 41.3441.84

42.68 42.81 43.96 42.74

42.52 41.88 45.81 45.38

45.06 45.53 43.83 43.92

43.66 44.39 42.59 41.89
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Sanction #: NE-16-026 TT

Results
(Boys 1000 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 10Chari, Kailash P11 14:39.37

35.88 41.46 44.3043.26

44.22 44.54 44.34 45.15

43.61 44.27 45.27 44.89

45.66 45.75 45.50 45.57

44.72 45.05 44.36 41.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Benson, Andrew T1 54.74

26.00 28.74

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 1:01.14

29.45 31.69

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H3 1:04.57

31.45 33.12

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter4 1:07.60

32.89 34.71

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 1:09.22

34.77 34.45

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M6 1:09.89

34.23 35.66

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B7 1:10.49

34.75 35.74

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J8 1:11.61

34.82 36.79

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J9 1:12.32

35.55 36.77

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W10 1:20.21

38.80 41.41

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D11 1:24.07

41.04 43.03

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S12 1:24.73

1:24.76

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

1:31.42 0.01

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S1 2:15.41

31.33 34.18 34.7235.18

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H2 2:19.30

31.65 35.65 35.4436.56

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter3 2:24.29

34.04 35.39 37.6137.25

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J4 2:27.63

35.08 36.67 37.6738.21

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M5 2:29.24

34.53 37.56 37.9039.25

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M6 2:30.79

35.78 37.74 37.5839.69

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J7 2:34.29

36.26 39.69 38.6939.65

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D8 2:54.59

41.12 43.37 48.0742.03

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S9 3:10.17

45.22 0.07

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

44.22 48.23 1:42.16

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

40.87 45.64 44.0646.28

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Benson, Andrew T1 1:01.17

29.14 32.03

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 1:13.20

34.78 38.42

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M3 1:15.43

35.66 39.77

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H4 1:18.00

36.32 41.68

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S5 1:19.26

36.35 42.91

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M6 1:19.31

37.18 42.13

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J7 1:23.50

38.41 45.09

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J8 1:26.72

41.50 45.22

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W9 1:35.07

43.89 51.18

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D10 1:37.98

45.87 52.11

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

48.85 52.65

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S1 2:38.89

36.40 41.63 39.6041.26

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M2 2:40.48

34.71 41.91 42.1041.76

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H3 2:41.85

37.55 41.21 41.1741.92

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M4 2:44.48

37.01 41.97 42.7942.71

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 2:54.05

37.00 42.98 47.5346.54

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J6 2:58.92

39.20 45.21 47.6446.87

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S7 3:05.40

38.81 48.94 47.9449.71

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F8 3:25.45

44.87 54.73 53.3352.52

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D9 3:31.75

46.78 54.44 55.2755.26

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B--- SCR

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H1 58.26

27.25 31.01

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 1:04.37

30.56 33.81

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M3 1:05.22

29.98 35.24

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter4 1:07.84

32.49 35.35

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 1:11.98

33.02 38.96

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J6 1:12.24

34.22 38.02

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M7 1:12.50

31.48 41.02

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J8 1:15.16

34.26 40.90

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F9 1:20.21

38.26 41.95

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S10 1:23.80

38.05 45.75

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D11 1:38.79

43.22 55.57

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D--- DQ

Alternating Kick

46.36 59.22

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B--- SCR

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H1 2:17.50

30.58 35.39 34.9636.57

CAN-NE 14Rocha, Chad B2 2:19.36

31.86 36.65 35.2235.63

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S3 2:21.55

32.99 36.17 35.1637.23

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter4 2:29.65

31.87 38.13 39.0640.59

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 2:39.89

34.26 40.21 43.3842.04

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W6 3:11.68

40.71 47.81 50.4952.67

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Benson, Andrew T1 2:00.43

25.98 30.94 27.6535.86

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S2 2:17.78

30.12 34.47 31.1942.00
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H3 2:22.09

29.11 35.96 32.0944.93

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M4 2:26.89

31.30 38.78 33.8242.99

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M5 2:33.26

34.34 39.84 33.3145.77

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter6 2:33.90

32.61 38.24 33.7349.32

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J7 2:34.14

34.48 36.40 35.9247.34

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J8 2:38.37

35.68 40.33 34.6147.75

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W9 2:54.72

41.62 41.59 37.3454.17

UN-NE 14Reichert, Adam S10 2:54.90

39.34 47.81 37.1050.65

UN-NE 13Ferdyn, Trey D11 3:06.13

45.00 46.01 39.6155.51

UN-NE 13Sabatini, Adam D12 3:15.90

46.20 48.25 40.651:00.80

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B1 4:19.29

28.28 31.43 32.5433.70

37.24 37.74 29.84 28.52

SOLO-NE 14Dixon, Brady M2 4:41.23

27.96 33.90 33.9135.64

41.60 43.06 32.68 32.48

UN-NE 15Deschenes, Griffin S3 4:54.41

31.02 36.45 37.5537.94

43.76 43.23 32.77 31.69

UN-NE 16Baker, Will H4 4:55.22

30.35 35.37 37.4437.35

43.90 44.00 33.94 32.87

SOLO-NE 14Collins, Duncan M5 5:07.42

32.28 38.75 39.6240.49

41.57 44.12 35.96 34.63

SOLO-NE 15DuMouchel, Hunter6 5:12.61

30.68 37.09 39.2240.69

49.82 49.46 33.21 32.44

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M7 5:15.11

32.73 39.08 41.0940.54

45.00 46.61 35.61 34.45

UN-NE 13Petalas, Colby J8 5:32.28

34.79 42.08 42.0742.59

49.02 49.83 37.62 34.28

UN-NE 15Nutbrown, Andrey J9 5:36.84

33.72 43.97 38.5440.64

49.71 50.51 41.06 38.69

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F10 5:58.99

37.74 46.87 46.3647.30

50.67 53.65 38.19 38.21

UN-NE 12King, Alex J11 6:30.97

41.91 52.78 48.1449.52

57.17 55.19 43.99 42.27

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J12 6:33.59

39.59 46.52 50.7551.97

55.78 57.19 46.29 45.50

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan13 6:39.20

41.43 55.73 54.201:36.92

57.71 46.66

BGSC-NE 10Kim, Yul E14 6:41.32

41.57 52.66 48.3149.80

1:02.78 1:00.92 44.42 40.86

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J15 6:41.61

47.16 58.17 50.5447.14

55.50 57.58 42.96 42.56

SOLO-NE 12Keliher, Griffin W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

39.46 47.10 44.3245.24

55.23 54.72 38.22 39.22

UN-NE 13Jelinek, Colin M--- SCR

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13O'Brien, Emma R1 6:37.16

UN-NE 12Courcy, Octavia A2 6:38.10

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H3 6:59.49

SOLO-NE 13Krisler, Mae S4 7:37.57


